Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

7,440

7,583

R$
937.00

28-12-2017

28-12-2017

28-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS COMO
MONITOR EM
ONIBUS/TRANSPORTE
ESCOLAR JUNTO A
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
EDUCACAO SEMED.




